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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

DEMPSEY GROVE      
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Midori, Malibu
and Pineapple Juice

PLUM MARTINI      
Smirnoff Vodka, Grand Marnier 
and Choya

D’PASSION              
Bacardi White Rum,             
Blue Curacao, Malibu, 
Sugar Syrup and Pineapple Juice 
*Great accompaniment with our Legendary 

Wood-fired Beijing Duck 

THE SILK ROAD             
Champagne and Blue Curacao

THE GREAT WALL  
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur 
and Grenadine topped with Soda 

FORBIDDEN CITY
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, 
Sweet and Sour Mix, Orange and 
Pineapple Juice

$21.00

$21.00

$19.00
$30.00

$29.00

$17.00

$17.00

Regular
Magnum



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

GARDEN CITY   
Monin Elderflower Syrup, Sweet
France Tea and Sprite

BLISS OUT   
Infused Honey and Lemon with 
Passion Fruit Syrup topped with Soda

MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE  
Lime Juice, Sprite and Grenadine 
*Great accompaniment with our Legendary 

Wood-fired Beijing Duck

APERITIF

Martini Rosso       
Martini Bianco           
Martini Dry   
Campari         
Pimm’s No. 1   
Pernod 

SPIRITS 

GIN  
Gordon’s
Bombay Sapphire

VODKA  
Smirnoff        
Absolut Blue       

RUM  
Bacardi         
Mount Gay Dark Rum           

$18.00

$18.00

$11.00

Glass
$15.00 
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00 
$18.00
$18.00

Bottle
$230.00

$230.00

Glass
$16.00
$20.00

$16.00
$18.00

$16.00
$18.00

%6C

%5C

%7C



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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HOUSE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE
HPC01
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV
$32.00 per glass  $150.00 per bottle 

WHITE WINE
HPW01   
Inviniti, Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
$18.00 per glass  $80.00 per bottle
                  
HPW02   
Ruffino Orvieto Classico DOC (Italy) 
$21.00 per glass  $95.00 per bottle    
               
HPW03   
Simonnet-Febvre, Chablis (France) 
$24.00 per glass  $110.00 per bottle

RED WINE
HPR01   
Chateau Loumelat, Merlot Cabernet (France)
$19.00 per glass  $85.00 per bottle

HPR02                    
Oyster Bay, Marlborough, Pinot Noir
$22.00 per glass  $100.00 per bottle

HPR03                    
Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon (USA)
$22.00 per glass  $100.00 per bottle



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

CHAMPAGNE

CH001   
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV    
              
CH002   
Taittinger Prélude Grand Cru 
 
CH004   
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
            
CH006   
Louis Roederer Collection 243 Brut MV 
          
CH007   
Ruinart Blanc De Blancs NV

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

CH005   
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Rosé

SPARKLING WINE

SP001
Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry NV

SP002
Rothbury Estate Sparkling Cuvée

SWEET WINE

SW001
Ceretto Moscato D’Asti

Bottle
$238.00

$280.00

$880.00

$238.00

$368.00

$338.00

$98.00

$88.00

$138.00



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

WHITE WINE

FRANCE
FWW02   
Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuisse   
              
FWW04   
Gustave Lorentz Gewurztraminer Reserve 
 
FWW05   
Michel Lynch Reserve,  
Grand Vin De Bordeaux, Graves
   

ITALY
IWW01   
Zenato Lugana, DOC San Benedetto

NEW ZEALAND
NZWW02
Oyster Bay, Chardonnay

NZWW03
Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

NZWW04
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

NZWW05
Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay

Bottle
$218.00

$158.00

$128.00

$118.00

$118.00

$138.00

$148.00

$158.00



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

AUSTRALIA
AWW02   
Cape Mentelle, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon    
              
AWW03   
Flametree, Chardonnay 
 
AWW04   
Cape Mentelle, Chardonnay
            
AWW05   
Penfolds Bin 311, Chardonnay 
 

USA         
USWW01   
St Francis, Chardonnay

USWW02   
Paul Hobbs CrossBarn Chardonnay,  
Sonoma County

GERMANY
GWW02
Clusserath Trittenheimer Apotheke  
Riesling Kabinett

$118.00

$138.00

$138.00

$180.00

$138.00

$228.00

$128.00



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

RED WINE

FRANCE
FRW02   
Reserve De La Comtesse Pauillac   
              
FRW06   
Château Villa Bel Air,  
Grand Vin De Bordeaux 
 
FRW07   
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Rouge

FRW10   
Faiveley Beaune 1er Cru  
Clos De L’Eu Monopole
   

ITALY
IRW01   
Torresella Refosco

IRW03   
Piccini Collezione Oro Riserva DOCG

IRW04   
Ruffino Modus Toscana IGT

SPAIN
SRW01
Torres Mas La Plana, Penedes

SRW02
Luis Canas Reserva, Rioja

NEW ZEALAND 
NZRW01
Oyster Bay, Hawkes Bay, Merlot

NZRW02
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Bottle
$318.00

$158.00

$188.00

$258.00

$108.00

$128.00

$228.00

$318.00

$160.00

$118.00

$188.00



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

CHINESE WINE

 
Gu Yue Long Shan           
10 Years Old (500ml) 
   
Shaoxing ‘Hua Diao’ Wine
Calabash (750ml)
   

ARTISAN SPARKLING WINE

SAICHO

Jasmine (750ml)

Hojicha (750ml)

Bottle
$88.00

$80.00

$78.00

$78.00

%6C



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

GOODWOOD BLEND COFFEE

  
Goodwood Coffee    
  
Espresso
           
    
Cappuccino

Café Latte 

 
JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS

Lime, Mango, Pineapple   
or Orange Juice

Selection of Soft Drinks  
(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, 
Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water)

REFRESHMENTS

Acqua Panna Natural   
Still Mineral Water (750ml) 

San Pellegrino Sparkling    
Water (750ml)

Iced Tea

Iced Lemon Tea

Iced Chocolate

Hot Chocolate

%5C

Bottle
$9.50

$9.50
$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.00

$9.00

$14.00

$14.00

$10.50

$10.50

$12.00

$10.00

%0C

%0C

Single
Double

%5C

%5C



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

TWG TEA SELECTION

EARL GREY
A rich and robust black tea with 
a distinctive aroma and floral notes 
of Bergamot
 

CHAMOMILE
Has wonderful relaxation effects
and boasts an exquisite fragrance

PEPPERMINT
A delicious herbal-infused tea with 
a recognisable scent of mint and 
refreshing taste

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
A full-bodied black tea blend with 
light floral undertones

 
$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50


