### 白茶 White Tea

### 银针白毫 Silver Needle White Peony

#### \$12 per person

The rarest and most spectacular of the Fujian, China white teas. Each bud is covered in a white down and is soft to the touch. They produce infused liquid that is glittering pale gold, with the gentle smoothness of a ripe melon.

Benefits: Contains more effective anti-oxidants than green teas.

银针白毫是中国福建白茶当中最稀有、最引人入胜的白。每一朵花蕾披满白茸毛,触感柔软。沏出的茶色呈现光亮的淡金黄,味如熟瓜温和、顺口,真是典雅的极品。有证据显示此白茶比绿茶含有更有效的抗氧化剂。

### 绿茶 Green Tea

#### 南京雨花 Rain Flower Tea

### \$12 per person

This exotic green tea is created in 1958 and grown in Jiangsu province, China. It has since been hailed as one of China's finest teas. Harvested using the one-bud, one-leaf standard, every cup of Rain Flower is a testament of good crispy taste!

Benefits: Contains anti-oxidants and aids in reducing cholesterol with regular consumption.

这新异的绿茶于 1958 年培育成功,种植于中国 江苏省,被誉为中国最佳的茶品之一。收成时采用 一芽一叶的标准,确保每一杯的南京雨花都是爽口 芬芳的见证! 此茶也具有抗胆固醇剂和抗氧化剂。

#### 洞庭碧螺春 Bi Luo Chun

#### \$10 per person

Bi Luo Chun is a premium green tea product from the Jiangsu province, China. It was already conferred as a tribute tea back in the Tang dynasty. The tea title was given by the Kang Xi emperor in the Qing era for its arousing aroma and sensually-curved tea leaves.

碧螺春原产于江苏太湖之滨洞庭东西两山。碧螺春早在唐宋时期就被誉为"水月茶",列为贡品。清康熙南巡,江苏巡抚宋荤购得此茶进献,欣获嘉奖。康熙帝以为"吓煞人香"其名不雅,又见此茶色如碧、形如螺,又值春天采制,便御题"碧螺春"之名,颇能传其色、形、时之神,碧螺春之名沿用至今。

### 黑茶 Black Tea

#### 陈年旧普洱 Aged Old Pu'er

#### \$9 per person

Pu'er is a fully fermented black tea found in the Yunnan area. It has an earthly character with a strong woody aroma. A fine quality Pu'er starts with the careful selection of young leaves in remote highlands, through careful condition and ageing. This tea is strongly recommended for all ages even for the elderly with a weak stomach and the weightwatchers. Good old black teas are like wine of which the value appreciates with time. A matured black tea develops a smoother and more crispy taste over time.

Benefits: Regular consumption of the tea aids in lowering of fatty acids, assists digestion and improves appetite.

普洱是一种生产于云南一带的全发酵黑茶。此茶醇厚,带有浓郁木香。制作极品普洱要从偏远高山精心摘采嫩叶,然后让茶叶在受调控的过程中细心陈化。适合各种体质人士品尝,特别是肠胃虚弱的年长者和减肥者。它能降低脂肪酸,可助消化与开胃。陈年黑茶有如酒,是越老越香醇,随着时间释出更柔顺、更爽口的茶香。

### 乌龙茶 Oolong Tea

### <u> 冻顶乌龙 High Mountain Dong Ding Oolong</u>

#### \$9 per person

Dong Ding Oolong is a renowned production from the peninsular of Taiwan. The Oolong has a high and delicious orchid perfume. It is full-bodied, with very light colour infusion.

Benefits: Aids in detoxification and lowering of cholesterol levels.

冻顶乌龙是台湾半岛的名产。此乌龙茶有浓厚、美味的兰花香。它沏出来的色泽淡雅,风味十足。此茶有助于排毒、降低胆固醇。

#### <u>桂花黄金 Yellow Treasure Flower Tea</u>

#### \$9 per person

This is a rare and high-grade Oolong tea. It is half-fermented and relatively thick in flavour. The yellow flower, Osmanthus, adds a strong yet pleasing aroma to the Oolong.

Benefits: An emulsifier for fat and cholesterol. Aids in digestion and increases appetite if consumed on a regular basis.

这是一种半发酵且味道较浓的高级乌龙茶。含有的 桂花为此乌龙茶添加了既浓厚又怡人的馥郁花香。 它是脂肪与胆固醇的乳化剂,也在多数时候有助于 消化、增进食欲。

### PREMIUM CHINESE TEAS

### 手工茶 Handicraft Tea

#### 心心相印 Heart's Desire

#### \$9 per person

This amazing tea is meticulously and expertly hand-tied into a heart shape that unfurls to reveal the Lily, Globe Amaranth and a string of Jasmine flowers. This is an extraordinary tea with a complex and charming fragrance. This tea could be considered a true tea connoisseur's heart's desire.

这令人惊叹的茶品经过巧思妙手扎成一个心形,散开后会露出百合、千日红和一串茉莉花。这超凡的茶带有复杂、迷人的香气,满足品茶行家的口舌之欲。

#### 花茶 Floral Tea

#### 碧潭飘雪 Snowy Flake

#### \$12 per person

(Renowned Jasmine Tea from Sichuan, China)
A snowy flake is a premium grade Jasmine tea from the high mountains of Sichuan province. As the name implies, the tea is grown in such high attitudes that most of the time the tea bushes are covered in snow. At spring, the leaves are harvested and layered with Jasmine petals that bloom in the night. This allows the tea leaves to absorb the natural Jasmine flavour which in turn, gives the tea leaves a rich yet subtle taste.

Benefits: Relaxes and revitalises the body and mind.

(来自中国四川著名茉莉花茶)

碧潭飘雪是采自四川省高山的顶级茉莉花茶。 顾名思义,此茶因生长在高处,茶树几乎常年 被雪覆盖。春天是采茶时节,制茶时,须将夜里 开花的茉莉花瓣覆盖在茶叶上,才会制出既浓厚 又隐约的清香。这是所有爱好茉莉花的人必品的茶。 从古至今,人们都饮用此茶来舒缓身心。

### 红茶 Red Tea

### 祁门红茶 Qimen Red Tea

### \$9 per person

Qimen Red is harvested at Anhui, Qimen County. This premium red tea yields a liquor of clear amber colour with a golden rim on the surface. It is a versatile tea, adaptable to various infusions whether hot or chilled. When brewed, it has a fragrance of a 'lan hua'. The unique smell earned its right as the 'Fragrance of Qimen'.

红茶中的精品,产于安微祁门县。茶外形条索紧细 秀长,有峰削,汤色红亮鲜艳,滋味醇和而甘浓, 有特殊的天花香。

### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

DEMPSEY GROVE \$21.00 Bacardi Carta Blanca, Midori, Malibu and Pineapple Juice

PLUM MARTINI \$21.00 Smirnoff Vodka, Grand Marnier and Choya

D'PASSION Regular \$19.00
Bacardi White Rum, Magnum \$30.00
Blue Curacao, Malibu,
Sugar Syrup and Pineapple Juice
\*Great accompaniment with our Legendary
Wood-fired Beijing Duck

THE SILK ROAD \$29.00 Champagne and Blue Curacao

THE GREAT WALL \$17.00 Vodka, Lychee Liqueur and Grenadine topped with Soda

FORBIDDEN CITY \$17.00
Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau,
Sweet and Sour Mix, Orange and
Pineapple Juice

# COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND TEA		\$25.00
Gin, Vodka, Rum, Tequila,		
Triple Sec, Sour Mix and Coke	)	
SINGAPORE SLING	Regular	\$22.00
Gin, Cherry Brandy, DOM,	Magnum	\$32.00
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice		
and Grenadine topped with So	oda	
MAI TAI		\$18.00
		φ10.00
White and Gold Rum,	_	
Orange Curacao Lime, Orango	3	
and Pineapple Juice		
TANGERINE BLOSSOM		\$17.00
Gin, Orange Juice and Grenad	line	*
om, orange value and oronac		
MARGARITA		\$18.00
Tequila, Cointreau and Lime J	uice	
•		
TEQUILA SUNRISE		\$18.00
Tequila, Orange Juice and Gre	enadine	
WALKING BUDDHA		\$17.00
Cognac, Cointreau and Ginge	r Ale	
		•
CARIBBEAN SPARKLING		\$29.00
Malibu and Champagne		
THE YELLOW RIVER		\$29.00
		Ψ29.00
Beer and Champagne		
MIN JIANG'S BELLINI		\$28.00
Mango Juice and Champagne		
3 1 3		
CHAMPAGNE MARTINI		\$28.00
Champagne and Cointreau		
CLASSIC MARTINI		\$21.00
Gin, Dry Vermouth and Olive		

## SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Passion Fruit Syrup topped with Soda

GARDEN CITY \$18.00 \$18.00 Monin Elderflower Syrup, Sweet
France Tea and Sprite

BLISS OUT \$18.00 \$18.00 Infused Honey and Lemon with

## **MOCKTAILS**

SHIRLEY TEMPLE \$11.00 ( ) 1.00

## **APERITIF**

	Glass
Martini Rosso	\$15.00
Martini Bianco	\$15.00
Martini Dry	\$15.00
Campari	\$16.00
Pimm's No. 1	\$18.00
Pernod	\$18.00

### **SPIRITS**

<u>GIN</u>	Glass	Bottle
Gordon's	\$16.00	\$230.00
Bombay Sapphire	\$20.00	
VODKA		
Smirnoff	\$16.00	\$230.00
Absolut Blue	\$18.00	
RUM		
Bacardi	\$16.00	
Mount Gay Dark Rum	\$18.00	

Sŀ	ΙE	R	R'	Υ

Tio Pepe	\$18.00
----------	---------

#### **PORT**

Taylor's LBV \$18.00

### SCOTCH/IRISH WHISKEY

Famous Grouse	\$16.00	\$230.00

Jameson Irish Whiskey \$18.00

### **PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKEY**

Johnnie Walker Black	\$22.00	\$280.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years	\$22.00	\$280.00

#### **MALT WHISKEY**

Glenmorangie 10 Years \$22.00 Glenfiddich Pure Malt \$28.00

### **BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKEY**

Jim Beam \$18.00

Jack Daniel's \$20.00

### **EAUX DE VIE**

 Grappa
 \$22.00

 Calvados
 \$18.00

Tequila \$16.00

### **COGNAC**

Hennessy V.S.O.P \$24.00 \$320.00

St. Remy Napoleon \$18.00

Remy Martin V.S.O.P \$24.00 \$320.00

### **PREMIUM COGNAC**

Hennessy X.O \$40.00

Martell Cordon Bleu \$38.00 \$630.00

### **BEER**

Tiger Draft \$14.00 Heineken \$16.00 Tsing Tao \$15.00

Guinness Stout \$19.00

### **HOUSE SELECTION**

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

#### HPC01

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV \$32.00 per glass \$150.00 per bottle

#### **WHITE WINE**

#### HPW01

Inviniti, Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) \$18.00 per glass \$80.00 per bottle

#### HPW02

Ruffino Orvieto Classico DOC (Italy) \$21.00 per glass \$95.00 per bottle

#### HPW03

Simonnet-Febvre, Chablis (France) \$24.00 per glass \$110.00 per bottle

#### **RED WINE**

#### HPR01

Chateau Loumelat, Merlot Cabernet (France) \$19.00 per glass \$85.00 per bottle

#### HPR02

Oyster Bay, Marlborough, Pinot Noir \$22.00 per glass \$100.00 per bottle

#### HPR03

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon (USA) \$22.00 per glass \$100.00 per bottle

## CHAMPAGNE

CH001 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV	Bottle \$238.00
CH002 Taittinger Prélude Grand Cru	\$280.00
CH004 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	\$880.00
CH006 Louis Roederer Collection 243 Brut MV	\$238.00
CH007 Ruinart Blanc De Blancs NV	\$368.00
CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ	
CH005 Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Rosé	\$338.00
SPARKLING WINE	
SP001 Torresella Prosecco Extra Dry NV	\$98.00
SP002 Rothbury Estate Sparkling Cuvée	\$88.00
SWEET WINE	
SW001 Ceretto Moscato D'Asti	\$138.00

## WHITE WINE

FRANCE FWW02 Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuisse	Bottle \$218.00
FWW04 Gustave Lorentz Gewurztraminer Reserve	\$158.00
<b>FWW05</b> Michel Lynch Reserve, Grand Vin De Bordeaux, Graves	\$128.00
ITALY IWW01 Zenato Lugana, DOC San Benedetto	\$118.00
NEW ZEALAND NZWW02 Oyster Bay, Chardonnay	\$118.00
NZWW03 Oyster Bay, Sauvignon Blanc	\$138.00
NZWW04 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc	\$148.00
NZWW05 Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay	\$158.00

AUSTRALIA AWW02 Cape Mentelle, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon	\$118.00
AWW03 Flametree, Chardonnay	\$138.00
AWW04 Cape Mentelle, Chardonnay	\$138.00
AWW05 Penfolds Bin 311, Chardonnay	\$180.00
USA USWW01 St Francis, Chardonnay	\$138.00
USWW02 Paul Hobbs CrossBarn Chardonnay, Sonoma County	\$228.00

\$128.00

**GERMANY** 

Riesling Kabinett

Clusserath Trittenheimer Apotheke

GWW02

## **RED WINE**

FRANCE FRW02 Reserve De La Comtesse Pauillac	Bottle \$318.00
FRW06 Château Villa Bel Air, Grand Vin De Bordeaux	\$158.00
FRW07 Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Rouge	\$188.00
FRW10 Faiveley Beaune 1er Cru Clos De L'Eu Monopole	\$258.00
ITALY IRW01 Torresella Refosco	\$108.00
IRW03 Piccini Collezione Oro Riserva DOCG	\$128.00
IRW04 Ruffino Modus Toscana IGT	\$228.00
SPAIN SRW01 Torres Mas La Plana, Penedes	\$318.00
SRW02 Luis Canas Reserva, Rioja	\$160.00
NEW ZEALAND NZRW01 Oyster Bay, Hawkes Bay, Merlot	\$118.00
NZRW02 Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir	\$188.00

### **CHINESE WINE**

Bottle
Gu Yue Long Shan \$88.00
10 Years Old (500ml)

Shaoxing 'Hua Diao' Wine \$80.00 Calabash (750ml)

### **ARTISAN SPARKLING WINE**

### **SAICHO**

Jasmine (750ml) \$78.00 (65)

Hojicha (750ml) \$78.00

### **GOODWOOD BLEND COFFEE**

Bottle Goodwood Coffee \$9.50

Espresso Single \$9.50

Double \$10.50

Cappuccino \$10.5



\$10.50 **0**%

Café Latte

## **JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS**

Lime, Mango, Pineapple \$10.00 \$10.00 or Orange Juice

Selection of Soft Drinks \$9.00

(Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water)

## **REFRESHMENTS**

Acqua Panna Natural \$14.00

Still Mineral Water (750ml)

San Pellegrino Sparkling \$14.00

Water (750ml)

Iced Tea \$10.50

Iced Lemon Tea \$10.50

Iced Chocolate \$12.00



Hot Chocolate \$10.00

### TWG TEA SELECTION

EARL GREY A rich and robust black tea with a distinctive aroma and floral notes of Bergamot	\$10.50
CHAMOMILE Has wonderful relaxation effects and boasts an exquisite fragrance	\$10.50
PEPPERMINT A delicious herbal-infused tea with a recognisable scent of mint and refreshing taste	\$10.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST A full-bodied black tea blend with light floral undertones	\$10.50



Find out more about the Nutritional Information for the Beverages.



NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade mark is based on default preparation.